
Media Start List

Men's Eight
FRI 31 MAY 2013Start Time: 13:26

ECH Seville, Spain 31 May - 2 June 2013

14 M8+

H1

Race 39

(Event)

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com

FISA Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 30 MAY 2013 / 16:18

World Best Time: CAN Canada Lucerne (SUI)  2012 World Cup 5:19.35

European Champ' Best: POL Poland Varese (ITA)  2012 European Champ'ships 5:30.06

European Champion: POL Poland Varese (ITA)  2012 European Champ'ships 5:33.23

Lane
Ctry
Code

Name Date of Birth

1 POL (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

SZPAKOWSKI Michal

SCHODOWSKI Zbigniew

HOJKA Piotr

BRZEZINSKI Marcin

JUSZCZAK Piotr

ARANOWSKI Krystian

HEJMEJ Rafal

BURDA Mikolaj

TROJANOWSKI Daniel

23 APR 1989

30 APR 1987

12 JUN 1984

06 JAN 1984

03 JUL 1988

11 APR 1988

15 JUL 1980

08 JUL 1982

24 JUL 1982

2 RUS (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

GRITSENKO Lev

ANDRIENKO Daniil

BELOV Mikhail

EFREMENKO Georgij

DROZHZHACHIKH Rostislav

BALANDIN Ivan

ZARUTSKIY Anton

KULESH Alexander

SAFONKIN Pavel

19 JAN 1989

26 OCT 1989

21 OCT 1987

15 JAN 1986

18 NOV 1988

26 AUG 1988

27 APR 1986

14 FEB 1983

23 SEP 1985

3 GER (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

MUNSKI Maximilian

OCIK Hannes

REINELT Maximilian

DRAHOTTA Felix

BRAUN Anton

SCHMIDT Richard

WILKE Kristof

JOHANNESEN Eric

SAUER Martin

10 JAN 1988

08 JUN 1991

24 AUG 1988

01 JAN 1989

28 APR 1990

23 MAY 1987

17 APR 1985

16 JUL 1988

17 DEC 1982

4 BLR (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

SHARLAP Mikalai

VRUBLEUSKI Uladzimir

ALIAKHNOVICH Yauhen

SURAVETS Dzianis

LIALIN Vadzim

MIHAL Dzianis

SHCHARBACHENIA Stanislau

KAZUBOUSKI Aliaksandr

PIATRYNICH Piotr

30 MAR 1994

09 JAN 1993

18 JUN 1990

17 MAR 1986

15 NOV 1982

05 OCT 1985

05 MAR 1985

20 DEC 1981

20 DEC 1957
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5 CZE (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

ALTMAN Kornel

KOLOC Jakub

MELICHAR Petr

DOLECEK Jr Milan

PILC Jan

JIRKA David

PODRAZIL Jakub

KLANG Matyas

HEJDUSEK Oldrich

26 SEP 1991

14 MAR 1991

04 DEC 1990

18 MAR 1982

26 DEC 1991

04 JAN 1982

09 JAN 1992

07 JUN 1991

01 OCT 1957

Progression System: 1-2 to Final A, Remainder to Repechage (1-2->FA, 3..->R) 

LEGEND

(2)-(7) seat b bow c cox s stroke

H Heat R Repechage F Final
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